
SK # Mannschaft 16er 14er

1 SV Helios 24 Dresden 16er 16er 10
2 FV Blau-Weiß Zschachwitz 14er 14er 5
3 SG Weißig 16er k.A. 1
4 VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche 14er

5 SV Eintracht Dobritz 16er

6 SpVgg. Dresden-Löbtau 14er

7 SSV Turbine Dresden 16er

8 SG Einheit Dresden-Mitte 16er

9 Post SV Dresden 16er

10 FC Dresden 16er

11 FV Dresden Süd-West 14er

12 SV Sachsenwerk Dresden

13 SG Dresden Striesen 2 14er

14 FV Dresden 06 Laubegast 2 16er

15 SG Weixdorf 2 16er

16 Dresdner SC 1898 2 16er

1 TSV Reichenberg-Boxdorf 14er 16er 6
2 SG Motor Dresden-Trachenberge 14er 14er 8
3 FSG Wacker 90 Dresden-Leuben 16er k.A. 2
4 SG Gebergrund Goppeln 14er

5 SV Loschwitz 14er

6 Sportfreunde 01 Dresden-Nord 14er

7 SV Dresden-Neustadt

8 FV Dresden Süd-West 2 14er

9 SG Dölzschen 1928

10 SpVgg. Dresden-Löbtau 2 16er

11 VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche 2 14er

12 TSV Cossebaude 2 14er

13 Radebeuler BC 08 2 16er

14 Radeberger SV 2 16er

15 SSV Turbine Dresden 2 16er

16 SG Bühlau 16er

1 BSV Lockwitzgrund 14er 16er 5
2 FV Löbtauer Kickers 14er 14er 7
3 SG Dresdner Verkehrsbetriebe 14er 12er 1
4 FSV Lokomotive Dresden 14er k.A. 3
5 ESV Dresden

6 FV Blau-Weiß Zschachwitz 2 14er

7 SV Helios 24 Dresden 2 16er

8 FV Hafen Dresden 16er

9 Serkowitzer FSV 14er

10 FV Dresden Süd-West 3 14er

11 SV Eintracht Dobritz 2 16er

12 SG Einheit Dresden-Mitte 2 16er

13 Post SV Dresden 2 16er

14 Dresdner SSV

15 SG Gittersee

16 USV TU Dresden

1 TSV Rotation Dresden 2 14er 16er 2
2 SV Dresden-Pillnitz 14er 14er 11
3 SV Fortuna Dresden-Rähnitz 14er k.A. 3
4 SV Eintracht Strehlen

5 SG Weißig 2 16er

6 Radebeuler BC 08 3 16er

7 USV TU Dresden 2

8 SG Dresden Striesen 3 14er

9 Sportfreunde 01 Dresden-Nord 2 14er

10 SpVgg. Dresden-Löbtau 3 14er

11 TSV Reichenberg-Boxdorf 2 14er

12 SG Gebergrund Goppeln 2 14er

13 SG Weixdorf 3 14er

14 SG Motor Dresden-Trachenberge 2 14er

15 SSV Turbine Dresden 3 14er

16 SV Sachsenwerk Dresden 2

1 VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche 3 14er 16er 3
2 FV Löbtauer Kickers 2 14er 14er 6
3 TSV Rotation Dresden 3 14er 12er 1
4 SG Dresdner Verkehrsbetriebe 2 14er k.A. 4
5 FSG Wacker 90 Dresden-Leuben 2 16er

6 SV Eintracht Strehlen 2

7 SV Eintracht Dobritz 3 16er

8 RB Dresden

9 FV Hafen Dresden 2 16er

10 SV Dresden-Neustadt 2

11 SV Fortuna Dresden-Rähnitz 2

12 FSV Lokomotive Dresden 2 14er

13 SV Eintracht Strehlen 3

14 FV Löbtauer Kickers 3 14er
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1. Stadtklasse


